
Pos 

AM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PRO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PROAM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

12 

98 

8 

77 

78 

7 

54 

27 

1 

46 

3 

88 

13 

57 

16 

9 

72 

43 

80 

87 

Name 

EDSON REIS 

MC GUI 

ALEXANDRE KAUE /F GUBERT 

PEDRO BEZERRA 

LEO YOSHII 

BRENDON ZONTA /D GONDRA JR 

DIOGO MOSCATO 

LUCAS MENDES 

LEO TORRES 

RAFA DIAS /VITOR GENZ 

ALEX SEID 

BETO MONTEIRO /KIKO PORTO 

WITOLD RAMAZAUSKAS 

JP BORTOLUZZI /FE TOZZO 

ANTONIO JUNQUEIRA 

ARTHUR GAMA /C VINICIUS 

LOURENCO BEIRAO /G GIROTTO 

G CASAGRANDE /GUI BACKES 

VINNY AZEVEDO /RODOLPHO SANTOS 

JORGE MARTELLI 

Class 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PROAM 

PROAM 

PROAM 

PROAM 

PROAM 

PROAM 

PROAM 

PROAM 

Total points 

50 

49 

48 

41 

41 

29 

67 

61 

61 

52 

45 

34 

55 

53 

52 

41 

41 

35 

30 

14 

Q1  

20 

14 

12 

10 

16 

25 

10 

25 

20 

14 

12 

16 

16 

10 

12 

6 

20 

25 

8 

14 

R1  

3 

13 

5 

6 

0 

4 

15 

16 

17 

0 

12 

18 

11 

7 

0 

14 

9 

10 

8 

0 

R2  

11 

8 

6 

5 

13 

0 

17 

4 

10 

18 

9 

0 

12 

16 

15 

7 

0 

0 

14 

0 

R3  

16 

14 

25 

20 

12 

0 

25 

16 

14 

20 

12 

0 

16 

20 

25 

14 

12 

0 

0 

0 
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